
Pathfinder Reservoir, Wyoming - Monthly and Cumulative Precipitation
Water Years 2016 and 2017, with Average Conditions

Updated Through November 2017

Precipitation Data Table for Pathfinder Monthly Comparison Cumulative Comparison
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Oct 0.68 1.33 0.36 0.68 1.33 0.36 188% 51% 188% 51%
Nov 1.24 0.62 0.48 1.92 1.95 0.84 258% 200% 228% 98%
Dec -- 0.5 1.57 -- 2.45 2.41 -- -- -- --
Jan -- 0.43 0.16 -- 2.88 2.57 -- -- -- --
Feb -- 0.62 0.98 -- 3.5 3.55 -- -- -- --
Mar -- 0.89 0.59 -- 4.39 4.14 -- -- -- --
Apr -- 1.46 2.0 -- 5.85 6.14 -- -- -- --
May -- 2.23 5.1 -- 8.08 11.24 -- -- -- --
Jun -- 1.16 5.1 -- 9.24 16.34 -- -- -- --
Jul -- 0.73 0.44 -- 9.97 16.78 -- -- -- --

Aug -- 0.65 0.63 -- 10.62 17.41 -- -- -- --
Sep -- 0.96 0.16 -- 11.58 17.57 -- -- -- --


